RFFM4227
Wi-Fi Low Noise Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev.C, May 10, 2016 | Subject to change without notice - 1 of 6 - www.qorvo.com
®
6 Pad 1.6 x 1.6 mm DFN Package
Product Features
 2400 – 2500 MHz
 15 dB LNA Gain

Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
RFFM4227SB Sample Bag with 5 pcs
RFFM4227SQ Sample Bag with 25 pcs
RFFM4227SR 7” Reel with 100 pcs
RFFM4227TR7 7” Reel with 2,500 pcs
RFFM4227TR13-10k 13” Reel with 10,000 pcs
RFFM4227PCK-410 Assembled Evaluation Board + 5 pcs
RFFM4227
Wi-Fi Low Noise Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev.C, May 10, 2016 | Subject to change without notice - 2 of 6 - www.qorvo.com
®